European Trophy 2018

Classement Général
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W W W W W WwWwwwWNNNNNNNNNNDNRRRRRRRR R =
00 NO UV HA WNREROOOONOURLEAWNEROUOWOKNOOMVSRAEWNRO

w
o

Nom - Prénom

TOTY BERNARD
CHEVALLOT STEPHANE
PELLEGRINI HUGUES
WARD PETER
ESTRUCH PHILIPPE
GARLICK LYNNE
CIARAVELLE YOHAN
SINQUIN HUBERT
BRUET JEROME
FOULKES PETER
CAPELLE JEROME
SINQUIN PHILIPPE
ROSSEL YANNICK

PY BENOIT

SOPENA JULIEN
LAFABRIE PATRICK
BUESA BENJAMIN
PADOVANI DOMINIQUE
BLANCHARD GIL
CHORON SERGE
DELMAR RAYMOND
TRONC SERGE
CAMBON MALLORY
GUILLOU BRUNO
CAMPOS STEPHANE
CIARAVELLA FREDERIC
GABEN RICHARD
DAUDE LAURENT
HEUDIER CHRISTIAN
ZALESKI ALFRED
SIGAL DANIEL
LARRIEU NICOLAS
SUAREZ ANTHONY
EUILLADE ERIC
CARPENTIER PATRICK
DELPECH YVES
SENEGAS DAMIEN
LOURENCO CHRISTIAN
ESCALIER SERGE

atégor
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.

Tot. P.

142
139
173
152
179
146
152
134
165
123
148
144
117
154
127
147
101
141
106
162
152
135
152
129
124
138
150
109
133
148
110
100
118
111
137
116
122
113
130

Tot. V.

177
163
162
173
171
148
146
150
108
142
152
122
108
155
123
110
150
109
113
130
113
141
116
129
124
140
164
144
157
151
127
128
115
158
126
133
102
129
106

25 Métres Quille 1

319
302
335
325
350
294
298
284
273
265
300
266
225
309
250
257
251
250
219
292
265
276
268
258
248
278
314
253
290
299
237
228
233
269
263
249
224
242
236

100,57
103,09
89,11
30,30
50,76
40,93
39,63
19,51
54,05
51,46
49,02
31,45
55,35
24,88
69,93
29,87
50,25
42,37
43,59
26,12
5,49
13,60
30,64
50,89
27,51

32,26
12,21

6,65
27,62
40,98
19,71

5,94
16,60

19,28
13,95

Quille 1
76,92
89,82
68,23
71,87
55,64
55,56
63,59
54,52
54,01
53,03
21,46
53,19
57,58
14,90
45,80
63,52
18,73
55,29
50,83
22,31
45,32
50,89
32,30
18,25
31,93
35,01
18,82
5,23
67,80
26,98
22,42
15,09
24,63
41,67
18,29
18,96

QUILLES
177,49
192,91
157,34
102,17
106,40

96,49
103,22
74,03
108,06
104,49
70,48
84,64
112,93
39,78
115,73
93,39
68,98
97,66
94,42
48,43
50,81
64,49
62,94
69,14
59,44
35,01
51,08
17,44
74,45
54,60
63,40
19,71
21,03
41,23
41,67
37,57
32,91

Cible 1
52,08
44,64
23,78
41,50
14,36
46,08
24,11
40,98
21,03
26,68
33,22
39,35
42,58
27,88
17,63
27,80
35,02
25,25
32,86
19,67
16,52
5,32
17,11
18,44
37,31
6,47
10,08
16,99
15,89
12,77
12,10
19,70
16,43
21,93
26,75
11,19
13,17
11,63
18,46

Cible 2

45,1
34,88
27,53
39,82
33,53
25,86
22,12

41,1
22,21
27,39
17,55
31,06
32,82
30,23

21,4
23,23
40,57
16,11
28,53
14,02
35,52
19,06
16,68

14,3

7,43
30,37

25,2
22,03
17,24
23,64

10,8
26,79
15,68
11,24

7,49
10,53
26,34
10,22
11,38

CIBLE
97,18
79,52
51,31
81,32
47,89
71,94
46,23
82,08
43,24
54,07
50,77
70,41

75,4
58,11
39,03
51,03
75,59
41,36
61,39
33,69
52,04
24,38
33,79
32,74
44,74
36,84
35,28
39,02
33,13
36,41

22,9
46,49
32,11
33,17
34,24
21,72
39,51
21,85
29,84

TOTAL
593,67
574,43
543,65
508,49
504,29
462,43
447,45
440,11

424,3
423,56
421,25
421,05
413,33
406,89
404,76
401,42
395,57
389,02
374,81
374,12
367,85
364,87
364,73
359,88
352,18
349,85
349,28

343,1
340,57
335,41
334,35
329,09
328,51
321,88
318,27
311,95
305,18
301,42
298,75
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40
a1
a2
a3
a4
a5
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

GOSSELIN ERIC
VERNHES GAELLE
ALBINET DIMITRI
ESCAUT DOMINIQUE
ROSSINES ALAN
GALINIER PIERRE
TYSSANDIER JEAN
MATU JEAN CHARLES
BELLIER PHILIPPE
PLANES JEREMIE

LE BOT FRANCK
DONADIE JEAN MARC
LENZINI BENJAMIN
BELLIER THILIEN
ALBINET ALAIN
BERGON PAUL

BANY MARTIAL
CAVARD FABRICE
GRATELOUP CEDRIC
SALORD SANDRINE
DE LA TAILLADE AMAURY
FLANDROIS ALAIN
MARTINEZ FREDERIC
HENRIOT ANTOINE
LAFABRIE NADINE
GLORIES GAETAN
LAWRY ROBERT
MOULINARO GAETAN
BILLA RUDY

THIBERT SERGE
HAITAYAN KARINE
ROUCH GILLES

RAD PICH

RECH LAURENT
MAZERE DENIS
GRATELOUP AMBRE
LAFON ARNAUD
RUMEAU CEDRIC
THIBERT SIMONE
LAPASSET DAVID

G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.

81
82
101
94
62
29
68
82
117
54
114
134
145
85
140
82
74
73
56
74
85
103
85
37
81
65
89
61

49
58
23
17
46
12
28

15
21

111
132
145
140
72
93
122
106
74
92
102
85
73
85
77
70
91
63
111
94
51
63
99
41
59
71
79
51
81
84
83
38
68
31
24
12

20

192
214
246
234
134
122
190
188
191
146
216
219
218
170
217
152
165
136
167
168
136
166
184
78
140
136
168
112
920
133
141
61
85
77
36
40

35
29

31,81
12,07

60,40
52,16

30,75
26,32
7,31

32,47

23,86
8,29
28,36
5,65
8,37
22,78
3,84

38,51
14,06
36,16

3,04
12,86
13,23

5,79
43,48
13,04

34,31

7,34
37,48

6,48

20,08
36,62

4,35
38,36
32,68
25,21
32,26

41,60
1,91

6,87
18,75

19,13
16,91
26,15
17,94
22,94
25,23
15,90

32,97
24,09
4,63

21,82
28,54
10,40

10,53
12,99
10,25
25,99
16,75
17,48

51,89
48,69

4,35
98,76
84,84
25,21
32,26
30,75
67,92

9,22

6,87
51,22

42,99
25,20
54,51
23,59
31,31
48,01
19,74

71,48
38,15
40,79

24,86
41,40
23,63

5,79
54,01
26,03
10,25
60,30
24,09
54,96

6,48

17,48
14,04
16,13
21,13
22,05
33,73
22,68
18,45
17,08
14,75

8,10
11,85
14,03

8,60
14,40
15,51
29,05
26,75
18,75

5,43
13,38
13,47
16,21
25,66

3,33

5,17

17,72
12,25
4,15
4,09
17,05

21,26
12,33
6,37
5,99
5,53
2,17
6,58

27,98
12,31
24,04
21,19
20,25
27,12
15,44
14,5
13,64
22,36
14,25
15,72
6,48
13,25
4,96
23,31
11,2
7,83
11,47
11,72
14,13
7,4
5,25
25,7
6,34
4,83

12,23
18,8

3,59
14,07
21,51

16,7

7,18

8,47

5,36
5,02
3,68

45,46
26,35
40,17
42,32
42,3
60,85
38,12
32,95
30,72
37,11
22,35
27,57
20,51
21,85
19,36
38,82
40,25
34,58
30,22
17,15
27,51
20,87
21,46
51,36
9,67
10

29,95
31,05
4,15
7,68
31,12
21,51
37,96
19,51
14,84
5,99
10,89
7,19
10,26

289,35
289,04
286,17
280,67
275,06
267,69
253,33
253,21
252,47
251,03
247,57
246,57
245,38
243,07
236,36
233,81
230,45
225,09
220,81
216,46
211,52
206,61
205,46
200,84
187,82
186,79
168
166,81
162,45
160,78
154,47
146,13
132,54
125,21
115,81
78,93
60,95
45,89
36,19
16,74
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